
School
Fall 2023 Dates

Hep B & HPV & Meningococcal

Spring 2024 Dates

Hep B & HPV

A.J. Baker Thursday October 26, 2023 Thursday April 25, 2024

Algonquin Thursday November 2, 2023 Thursday May 2, 2024

Annandale Tuesday October 24, 2023 Tuesday April 23, 2024

Blenheim District Friday October 13, 2023 Thursday April 11, 2024

Central Thursday October 19, 2023 Wednesday April 17, 2024

East Oxford Monday October 16, 2023 Friday April 12, 2024

Eastdale Wednesday October 11, 2023 Tuesday April 9, 2024

Emily Stowe Friday November 3, 2023 Friday May 3, 2024 

Harrisfield Tuesday October 17, 2023 Monday April 15, 2024 

Hickson Monday October 30, 2023 Monday April 29, 2024

Holy Family Thursday October 19, 2023 Wednesday April 17, 2024

Innerkip Wednesday October 25, 2023 Wednesday April 24, 2024

Lauire Hawkins Wednesday October 4, 2023 Thursday April 4, 2024

Monsignor O'Neil Tuesday October 3, 2023 Wednesday April 3, 2024

Northdale Monday October 16, 2023 Friday April 12, 2024

Ecole Notre Dame Monday November 6, 2023 Monday May 6, 2024

Oliver Stephens Friday October 27, 2023 Friday April 26, 2024

Oxford Reformed Christian Tuesday October 3, 2023 Wednesday April 3, 2024

Plattsville Friday October 13, 2023 Thursday April 11, 2024

Plattsville Christian Tuesday October 10, 2023 Thursday April 11, 2024

Roch Carrier Monday October 23, 2023 Monday April 22, 2024

Royal Roads Thursday October 12, 2023 Wednesday April 10, 2024

South Ridge Tuesday October 10, 2023 Monday April 19, 2024

Southside Friday October 27, 2023 Friday April 26, 2024

Springbank Thursday October 5, 2023 Friday April 5, 2024

St. Jude's Monday October 23, 2023 Monday April 22, 2024

St. Michael's Friday October 20, 2023 Thursday April 18, 2024

St. Patrick's Wednesday October 11, 2023 Tuesday April 9, 2024

Tavistock Wednesday October 25, 2023 Wednesday April 24, 2024

Thamesford Tuesday October 31, 2023 Tuesday April 30, 2024

The Oxford School Tuesday October 3, 2023 Wednesday April 3, 2024

Westfield Wednesday October 18, 2023 Tuesday April 16, 2024

Winchester Wednesday November 1, 2023 Wednesday May 1, 2024

Woodstock Christian Friday October 20, 2023 Thursday April 18, 2024

Zorra Highland Thursday October 26, 2023 Thursday April 25, 2024

Grade 7 Hepatitis B, HPV, and Men-C-ACYW135 Immunization Clinics 
2023-2024


